STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

30-D25-"db6A15

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME IW_ELL NUMBER
MERLOT #1
OPERATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORP LEA
ADDRESS
BOX 352, MIDLAND TX 79702
LOCATION
H-23-19s -38e O8O ¢ 3304
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION} DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET| FEET| DISPLACEMENT
452 4.52 0.500 0.87 3.94 3.94
951 4.99 0.750 1.31 6.53 10.48
1421 4.70 0.750 1.31 6.15 16.63
1713 2.92 0.750 1.31 3.82 20.45
2186 473 0.750 1.31 6.19 26.64
2656 4.70 1.000 1.75 8.20 34.84
3155 4.99 1.500 2.62 13.06 47 91
3655 5.00 1.750 3.05 15.27 63.18
4130 4.75 0.750 1.31 6.22 69.39
4569 4.39 0.750 1.31 5.75 75.14
5069 5.00 1.000 1.75 8.73 83.87
5509 4.40 2.000 3.49 15.36 99.22
5760 2.51 1.500 2.62 6.57 105.79
6207 4.47 1.000 1.75 7.80 113.59
6707 5.00 1.500 2.62 13.09 126.68
7145 4.38 1.000 1.75 7.64 134.33
7583 4.38 0.750 1.31 573 140.06
-75.83 0.00 0.00 - 140.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 56189701 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 2N 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 "N 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 /7 7,0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 2 2110.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 % T o /10.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 = S| ~/0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 Y ~/ 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 N 1%/ 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 NIC b7 o7 7l 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 T 0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 0.00 140.06
0.00 0.00 140.06
HE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
[NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(915) 570-0494




